DUE DATE: Monday, December 14, 2015 @ 11:00 AM

BID FOR: Furnish and Installation of Pavement Safety Markings for Cold Temperature Application,

PIN NUMBER: 84115MBTR910

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF TRANSPORTATION PLANNING & MANAGEMENT

Citywide.

BIDDERS

DATE
REC'D

TIME
REC'D

E.LLN. NO.

BOOK

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

LOW
BIDDER

1. SMC Safety Marking, Inc.

12/14/15

9:55 AM

06-1267005

$ 10,954,500.00

2. Denville Line Painting, Inc.

12/14/15

10:08 AM

22-2299140

$ 13,066,250.00

3. Top One Maintenance, Corp.

12/14/15

10:44 AM

26-1250370

$ 6,499,070.00
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Number of Documents Picked Up: 0

Number of Solicitation Notices Sent; 77




